

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8084/2025

Ram Kumar S/o Deburam

-----Petitioner

Versus

Pawan Kumar S/o Hanuman

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Yogesh Pujari for Mr.Shailesh Prakash Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

31/07/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks adjournment.

List the matter in the appropriate category after four weeks,
as prayed.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Monika/1