

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8084/2025

Ram Kumar S/o Deburam

-----Petitioner

Versus

Pawan Kumar S/o Hanuman

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shailesh Prakash Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Mahala with Mr. Vinay Punia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

11/11/2025

Learned counsel appearing for both the parties seeks time to prepare and argue the matter.

List on 03.12.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J